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SCHEDULE NO. 1
RATES -
APPLICABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE
WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Minimum Rate with Zero Usage
5/8” Meter $6.37
1” Meter $15.92
2” Meter $63.69
3” Meter $95.51
4” Meter $159.17
All Water Usage
0 to 100,000 ga]loﬁs per month, per 1,000 gallons $5.10
Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $3.47
Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gallons $5.50
¢ afzoln
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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2010-00454 DATED _January 11, 2011
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6/25/2011
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FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED
‘ Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. _2006-00542 Phase 3

Revised SHEET NO. 1
WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2006-00542 Phase 2
(Name of Utility)
Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
SCHEDULE NO. 1
RATES _
APPLICABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE
WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Minimum Rate With Zero Usage
5/8” Meter $ 5.79/mo.
1” Meter _ . 14.47/mo.
2” Meter 57.88/mo.
3” Meter 86.82/mo.
4” Meter 144.70/mo.
All Water Usage
0 to 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal. 4.63
Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal. 3.15
Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gal. 5.00
¢ wlesli
DATE OF ISSUE, June 22, 2009
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFEC . June 22. 2009 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY. : 6/22/2009
U \]  SigmnofOin PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE Chairman SECTIONE (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2006-00542 DATED_June 22. 2007 ;

Eicutive Director




